
  
Michael Berry 

Title: Teacher, Department Chair 

Department: Social Studies 

Mike_S_Berry@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

 
Jaisha Bruce 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Social Studies 

  Jaisha_Bruce@dekalbschoolsga.org   

 
Richard Clark 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Social Studies 

Richard_Clark@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 
Ashley Collins 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Social Studies 

ashley_collins@dekalbschoolsga.org  

   

  

Dr. Jamie D. B. Davis 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Social Studies 

  Jamie_Davis@dekalbschoolsga.org  

  
Heidi Forth 

Title: Teacher 

Department: Social Studies & ESOL 

Heidi_forth@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

 

Ingrid Gero  

Title: Teacher  

  

Jennifer R. Kuczler 

Title: Teacher  

 
Laura Lampron 

Title: Teacher  

Department: Social Studies & Career Tech 
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Department: Social Studies  

  Ingrid_e_gero@dekalbschoolsga.org  

 

Department: Social Studies  

  Jennifer_kuczler@dekalbschoolsga.org 
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James A. Lavender 

Title: Teacher  

Department: Social Studies 

james_lavender@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

 
Margarett W. McClendon 

Title: Teacher  

Department: Social Studies  

margarett_mcclendon@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

    
Luke C. McSorley 

Title: Teacher  

Department: Social Studies 

  luke_mcsorley@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

 
Charles C. Meador 

Title: Teacher  

Department: Social Studies 

Charles_Meador@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

 
Carter Robb 

Title: Teacher  

Department: Social Studies  

Carter_Robb@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

 
Gregory Seals 

Title: Teacher  

Department: Social Studies 

  Greg_G_Seals@dekalbschoolsga.org 
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Michael Sopko 

Title: Teacher  

Department: Social Studies 

michael_d_sopko@dekalbschoolsga.org 

 

 
Kevin Travis 

Title: Teacher  

Department: Social Studies 

kevin_m_travis@dekalbschoolsga.org 
 

 
Angela Williams 

Title: Teacher  

Department: Social Studies 

Angela_Williams@dekalbschoolsga.org 
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